combined annual debt service provided by the “income available for debt service” for the Fiscal
Year ending June 30, 2002, as further detailed in footnote (d) of the table.

This table is intended merely to show the relationship of Fiscal Year 2002 revenues of the
College available for the payment of debt service to a pro forma statement of combined annual
debt service of the College based on the actual interest rates and amortization schedule with
respect thereto.  It is not intended and should not be considered a projection of future revenues,
expenses, or debt service coverage of the College.  There is no assurance that the future
revenues, expenses, and debt service coverage of the College or the respective relationships
thereof will correspond to the revenues and expenses or the respective relationships thereof
shown by or reflected in the following table.

Annual Debt Service by Fiscal Year and Pro Forma Coverage Statement

Estimated Pro Forma
Actual Reserve Acct Outstanding Combined Amount Pro Forma

Fiscal Debt Service on Earnings and Long-term Long-term Available for Coverage
Year the Bonds (a) Adjustments Debt Service Debt Service (b) Debt Service (c) (times) (d)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

2004 770,479$   33,583$   862,714$   1,599,610$   2,155,055$   1.35
2005 725,068 32,069 859,093 1,552,091 2,155,055 1.39
2006 631,693 32,069 951,030 1,550,653 2,155,055 1.39
2007 712,943 32,069 637,178 1,318,051 2,155,055 1.64
2008 717,311 32,069 635,625 1,320,867 2,155,055 1.63
2009 711,068 32,069 642,163 1,321,161 2,155,055 1.63
2010 719,330 32,069 636,525 1,323,786 2,155,055 1.63
2011 717,038 32,069 638,963 1,323,931 2,155,055 1.63
2012 709,248 32,069 649,563 1,326,741 2,155,055 1.62
2013 990,250 32,069 370,806 1,328,987 2,155,055 1.62
2014 992,125 32,069 368,350 1,328,406 2,155,055 1.62
2015 980,500 176,577 379,713 1,183,636 2,155,055 1.82
2016 704,875 27,011 0 677,864 2,155,055 3.18
2017 705,250 27,011 0 678,239 2,155,055 3.18
2018 709,750 27,011 0 682,739 2,155,055 3.16
2019 708,375 27,011 0 681,364 2,155,055 3.16
2020 711,125 27,011 0 684,114 2,155,055 3.15
2021 712,875 27,011 0 685,864 2,155,055 3.14
2022 713,625 27,011 0 686,614 2,155,055 3.14
2023 713,375 27,011 0 686,364 2,155,055 3.14
2024 717,000 27,011 0 689,989 2,155,055 3.12
2025 719,375 27,011 0 692,364 2,155,055 3.11
2026 725,375 27,011 0 698,364 2,155,055 3.09
2027 725,000 27,011 0 697,989 2,155,055 3.09
2028 728,250 27,011 0 701,239 2,155,055 3.07
2029 734,875 27,011 0 707,864 2,155,055 3.04

[…]

combined annual debt service provided by the “income available for debt service” for the Fiscal
Year ending June 30, 2002, as further detailed in footnote (d) of the table.

This table is intended merely to show the relationship of Fiscal Year 2002 revenues of the
College available for the payment of debt service to a pro forma statement of combined annual
debt service of the College based on the actual interest rates and amortization schedule with
respect thereto.  It is not intended and should not be considered a projection of future revenues,
expenses, or debt service coverage of the College.  There is no assurance that the future
revenues, expenses, and debt service coverage of the College or the respective relationships
thereof will correspond to the revenues and expenses or the respective relationships thereof
shown by or reflected in the following table.

Annual Debt Service by Fiscal Year and Pro Forma Coverage Statement

Estimated Pro Forma
Actual Reserve Acct Outstanding Combined Amount Pro Forma

Fiscal Debt Service on Earnings and Long-term Long-term Available for Coverage
Year the Bonds (a) Adjustments Debt Service Debt Service (b) Debt Service (c) (times) (d)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

2004 770,479$   33,583$   862,714$   1,599,610$   2,155,055$   1.35
2005 725,068 32,069 859,093 1,552,091 2,155,055 1.39
2006 631,693 32,069 951,030 1,550,653 2,155,055 1.39
2007 712,943 32,069 637,178 1,318,051 2,155,055 1.64
2008 717,311 32,069 635,625 1,320,867 2,155,055 1.63
2009 711,068 32,069 642,163 1,321,161 2,155,055 1.63
2010 719,330 32,069 636,525 1,323,786 2,155,055 1.63
2011 717,038 32,069 638,963 1,323,931 2,155,055 1.63
2012 709,248 32,069 649,563 1,326,741 2,155,055 1.62
2013 990,250 32,069 370,806 1,328,987 2,155,055 1.62
2014 992,125 32,069 368,350 1,328,406 2,155,055 1.62
2015 980,500 176,577 379,713 1,183,636 2,155,055 1.82
2016 704,875 27,011 0 677,864 2,155,055 3.18
2017 705,250 27,011 0 678,239 2,155,055 3.18
2018 709,750 27,011 0 682,739 2,155,055 3.16
2019 708,375 27,011 0 681,364 2,155,055 3.16
2020 711,125 27,011 0 684,114 2,155,055 3.15
2021 712,875 27,011 0 685,864 2,155,055 3.14
2022 713,625 27,011 0 686,614 2,155,055 3.14
2023 713,375 27,011 0 686,364 2,155,055 3.14
2024 717,000 27,011 0 689,989 2,155,055 3.12
2025 719,375 27,011 0 692,364 2,155,055 3.11
2026 725,375 27,011 0 698,364 2,155,055 3.09
2027 725,000 27,011 0 697,989 2,155,055 3.09
2028 728,250 27,011 0 701,239 2,155,055 3.07
2029 734,875 27,011 0 707,864 2,155,055 3.04

[…]

service” for the Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2002, as further detailed in footnote (d) of the table.

This table is intended merely to show the relationship of Fiscal Year 2002 revenues of the
College available for the payment of debt service to a pro forma statement of combined annual
debt service of the College based on an assumed interest rate and amortization schedule with
respect thereto.  It is not intended and should not be considered a projection of future revenues,
expenses, debt service or debt service coverage of the College.  There is no assurance that the
future revenues, expenses, debt service and debt service coverage of the College or the
respective relationships thereof will correspond to the revenues, expenses and debt service or
the respective relationships thereof shown by or reflected in the following table.

I-13

Annual Debt Service by Fiscal Year and Pro Forma Coverage Statement

Estimated Pro Forma
Estimated Reserve Acct Outstanding Combined Amount Pro Forma

Fiscal Debt Service on Earnings and Long-term Long-term Available for Coverage
Year the Bonds (a) Adjustments Debt Service Debt Service (b) Debt Service (c) (times) (d)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

2004 830,579$   35,465$   862,714$   1,657,828$   2,155,055$   1.30
2005 781,288 33,866 859,093 1,606,514 2,155,055 1.34
2006 688,093 33,866 951,030 1,605,256 2,155,055 1.34
2007 769,254 33,866 637,178 1,372,565 2,155,055 1.57
2008 773,394 33,866 635,625 1,375,153 2,155,055 1.57
2009 766,641 33,866 642,163 1,374,938 2,155,055 1.57
2010 773,930 33,866 636,525 1,376,589 2,155,055 1.57
2011 770,321 33,866 638,963 1,375,418 2,155,055 1.57
2012 761,199 33,866 649,563 1,376,895 2,155,055 1.57
2013 1,039,910 33,866 370,806 1,376,850 2,155,055 1.57
2014 1,040,816 33,866 368,350 1,375,300 2,155,055 1.57
2015 1,030,118 224,205 379,713 1,185,625 2,155,055 1.82
2016 754,834 27,204 0 727,630 2,155,055 2.96
2017 755,130 27,204 0 727,926 2,155,055 2.96
2018 759,160 27,204 0 731,956 2,155,055 2.94
2019 756,963 27,204 0 729,758 2,155,055 2.95
2020 758,589 27,204 0 731,385 2,155,055 2.95
2021 758,874 27,204 0 731,670 2,155,055 2.95
2022 757,793 27,204 0 730,588 2,155,055 2.95
2023 755,310 27,204 0 728,106 2,155,055 2.96
2024 756,370 27,204 0 729,166 2,155,055 2.96
2025 755,914 27,204 0 728,710 2,155,055 2.96
2026 758,670 27,204 0 731,466 2,155,055 2.95
2027 754,743 27,204 0 727,538 2,155,055 2.96
2028 754,248 27,204 0 727,043 2,155,055 2.96
2029 756,900 27,204 0 729,696 2,155,055 2.95